
2021-22 Swim Meet Calendar (as at 31st AUG 2021) *                                                                               

DATE CARNIVAL VENUE MEET TYPE 7&U COACH 

12th - 17th Jun Australian Swimming Trials SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre Trials N  

26th - 27th Jun Fairymead Winter SC Prep Meet Bundaberg Swim Academy Preparation Y  

10th – 11th Jul 2021 Speedo SC Prep Meet Brisbane Aquatics Centre Preparation N Y 

Sat 24th Jul MCM Makos Short Course Meet Mountain Creek Transition Y  

Sat 31st Jul 2021 Wide Bay SC Champs Peregian Springs Championship N Y 

POSTPONED 2021 QLD Short Course Championships Brisbane Aquatic Centre Championship N Y 

POSTPONED Coolum Peregian Development Meet 2021 Coolum Peregian Development Y  

POSTPONED Nambour DISTANCE Twilight Transition Meet Nambour Transition N  

POSTPONED Cotton Tree Cyclones Swim Meet 2021 Cotton Tree Transition Y Y 

POSTPONED Kawana Waters 2021 State Preparation Meet LC Bokarina Preparation N Y 

POSTPONED Patrons Shield SC Toowoomba    

NEW DATE Sat 4TH Sept Wide Bay SC Champs DAY 2 Peregian Springs Championship N  

NEW DATE Sun 5TH Sept Patrons Shield Camp Palmwoods Camp   

NEW DATE Fri 17th - Sun 19th Sept  QLD State SC Championships Chandler/Brisbane SC Championship N  

Sat 25th Sept Goodlife Junior Meet 2021 Buderim Development Y  

NEW DATE Sun 26th Sept Patrons Shield  Toowoomba SC Inter-region Champs   

CANCELLED Thur 23rd - Sun 26th  Australian SC Championships  SC Championship N  

Mon 27th - Wed 29th Sept JX Clinic Peregian Springs Clinic    

Fri 1st - Sat 2nd Oct St Andrew's LC Prep Meet Peregian Springs Preparation N Y 

Sat 9th - Sun 10th Oct 2021 Long Course Preparation Meet #1 Chandler Preparation N Y 

Fri 15th - Sat 16th Oct Hervey Bay LC Prep Meet Hervey Bay Prep N Y 

Sat 16th Oct Shark's Day Camp TBC Hervey Bay    

Sat 16th Oct 2021 Queensland OWS Championships Coolum Championship N  
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Sat 16th Oct 2021 Wide Bay OWS Championships Coolum Championship N  

Sun 17th Oct JNR CLINIC SC/SB/BF     

TBA Australian SC Championships  Championship N  

Sat 23rd Oct Cooroy Transitional SC meet Cooroy Transition Y Y 

Sat 30th Oct Gympie Gold Rush Transition Meet 2021 Gympie Transition Y Y 

Sat 30th Oct Stinger's Day Camp Gympie    

TBC Piranha’s Camp TBC     

Sat 13th Nov Nambour LC Transition Meet Nambour Transition Y Y 

Fri 12th - Sun 14th Nov 2021 Medal Shots LC Preparation Meet #2 Chandler/Brisbane Preparation N Y 

Fri 19th - Sun 21st Nov  Bundaberg City of Charm Meet LC Bundaberg Preparation N Y 

TBA WB Relay Day Camp TBC Camp   

Sat 27th Nov  WB Relay Day Camp Peregian Springs Camp   

Sat 4th Dec  Gayndah Gayndah Transition Y  

Sat 4th Dec Noosa Development Meet 2021 Sunshine Coast Development Y  

Sat 11th Dec 2021 QLD State Relays Clubs & Regions Chandler/Brisbane Relays N Y 

Sun12th - Fri 17th Dec 2021 McDonald's Queensland Championships Chandler/Brisbane Championship N Y 

 2022 31st Dec 2021-2022 WB Swim Meet Applications Close     

2022 

Fri 14th - Sat 15th Jan  Pelican Waters LC Preparation Meet Caloundra Preparation N Y 

TBA Australian Open Water Championships TBA Championship   

Wed 19th - Fri 21st  JX Clinic Peregian Springs Clinic   

Sat 22nd Jan Kingaroy Open Swim Meet LC Kingaroy Transition Y  

Sun 23rd Jan JNR CLINIC  TBA    

Sat 5th Feb Development Meet 2022 Sunshine Coast Development Y  

Sat 12th - Sun 13th Feb 2022 RMHC Queensland Sprint Championships Chandler/Brisbane Championship N Y 
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Sat 19th OR Sun 29th Feb Biggenden Biggenden Transition Y  

Fri 18th - Sat 19th Feb Sunshine Coast Grammar Swimming LC Prep Meet Forest Glen Preparation N Y 

Fri 3rd - Sun 6th Mar WB Long Course Champs Sunshine Coast LC Championships N Y 

 TBA JNR CLINIC  TBA    

Sat 19th -Sun 20th Mar 2022 Speedo National Preparation Meet & Jess Sch Brisbane Aquatic Centre Preparation N Y 

Sat 26th Mar Development Meet 2022 Sunshine Coast Development Y  

Sat 26th Mar Development Meet 2022 Burnett Fraser Development Y  

Approx. 4th April Australian Age Swimming Championships  Championship   

April Australian Swimming Championships  Championship   

 May   WBRSA AGM Gympie RSL    

Sat 25th-Sun 26th Jun Bundaberg Swim Team Winter Short Course Bundaberg Preparation Y  

Sat 26th Mar Nambour Transition Meet Palmwoods Transition Y  

 

LEGEND PREPARATION MEET     

 DEVELOPMENT AND TRANSITIONAL MEET     
 

TRIALS & CHAMPIONSHIPS 
   

 

 WB REGIONAL ACTIVITIES & CHAMPS     

 

*NOTE: Above is an outline of the proposed event dates for Swimming Qld. Please note, all dates are subject to government restrictions and based on the 

assumption there is a continuation in the easing of restrictions that will allow for this to proceed.  

 


